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Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

ANSI Code

Application

Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature (K)
Diameter d (in)
Diameter d (mm)
Filament

Lamp Finish

Luminous Flux (Im)
Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)
Type of Current

Product 11619
Number:

Order BBA 118V
Abbreviation:

General 250 watt, non-halogen, medium voltage
Description:

BBA 118V
BBA
Photoflood No.1/Enlarger & Printer
4

Medium
A21

C (gas)
100

3400
0.000
0.00

C-9
Frosted
8700
120.00
250.00
AC
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